          D00SAN SERIES
S/no genset model engine model L/長 W/寬 H/高 weight/重量
序號 發電機組型號 引擎型號 prime standby mm mm mm kg
1 GDD-150 P086TI-1 135 150 2500 960 1450 2100
2 GDD-200 P086TI 180 200 2650 930 1500 2300
3 GDD-250 P126TI 225 250 3000 1100 1600 2300
4 GDD-300 P126TI-II 270 300 3000 1100 1600 2500
5 GDD-350 DP126LB 320 350 3050 960 1513 2650
6 GDD-400 P158LE 360 400 3000 1400 1773 3700
7 GDD-450 DP158LC 400 450 3100 1400 1773 3852
8 GDD-500 DP158LD 450 500 3100 1380 1820 3852
9 GDD-600 DP180LB 540 600 3300 1380 1800 4100
10 GDD-650 DP222LA 585 650 3700 1400 2100 5000
11 GDD-700 DP222LB 630 700 3700 1400 2100 5000
12 GDD-750 DP222LC 675 750 3800 1650 2370 4600
13 GDD-750 DP222CA 675 750 3800 1660 2080 5200
14 GDD-800 DP222CB 725 800 3800 1660 2080 5400
15 GDD-900 DP222CC 820 900 3800 1600 2080 6000
prime power : Overload of 10% is permitted for one
              hour in twelve hours operation.
standby power : no overload is permitted.
連續輸出：每12小時運轉中,具有超載 10% 1個小時的能力。